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General information about company

Scrip code 532357

NSE Symbol MUKTAARTS
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE374B01019
Name of the company Mukta Arts Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the_Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.9
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.08
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.16
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.14
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.14

file:///C:/Users/Alaksha Salvi/Desktop/shp.html

3/12



4/10/25, 5:05 PM

shp.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . o Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - .
(I) shareholder | shareholders oquity shares | cquity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
I (1) ! SCRR, 1957) (VIIT) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+(VI) a% of (A+B+C2) Class cg: | Class Total % of
held (V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 15969290 15969290 70.71 15969290 15969290 | 70.71
Group
B) Public 8561 6615910 6615910 29.29 6615910 6615910 |[29.29
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 8569 22585200 22585200 100 22585200 22585200 [ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Is\fl‘:mbef of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 Zres d
X assuming full | Lockedin | P £¢C OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares - therwise g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) |°
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XI11) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) . Outstanding - percentage of A L
(1) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of A form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warranis capital) (XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (6] (ii) (i)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 70.71 15969290
Group
(B) Public 29.29 6606209 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 22575499 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa?“y shares shares held 7 of total no. of
Category & Name of the : . paid-up . _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (Vi) = % of
Shareholders (T) equity : as per SCRR, a7 0
(1) shares held h Depository AV)+H(V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) | (VD) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class :
held (V) % of (ATB+C2) |y . Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 8 15969290 15969290 | 70.71 15969290 15969290 | 70.71
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 15969290 15969290 | 70.71 15969290 15969290 | 70.71
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 15969290 15969290 | 70.71 15969290 15969290 | 70.71
Promoter Group
(AFA)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Trusts where any person
belonging to 'Promoter
and Promoter Group'
(e category is 'trustec’, 1 24800 24800 0.11 24800 24800 0.11
'beneficiary', or 'author
of the trust'
Investor Education and
® Protection Fund (IEPF) 1 34019 34019 0.15 34019 34019 0.15
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal share | 8229 3148850 3148850 13.94 3148850 3148850 |13.94
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | ; 2536170 2536170 | 11.23 2536170 2536170 | 11.23
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
0 Non Resident Indians | 74 120801 120801 |0.53 120801 120801 | 0.53
(NRIs)
1) Bodies Corporate 68 480443 480443 2.13 480443 480443 2.13
(m) Any Other (specify) 171 270827 270827 1.2 270827 270827 1.2
Sub-Total (B)(4) 8561 6615910 6615910 29.29 6615910 6615910 |29.29
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 8561 6615910 6615910 29.29 6615910 6615910 |29.29
(2y+B)(3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
}"otal (A+B+C2 8569 22585200 22585200 | 100 22585200 22585200 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 8569 22585200 22585200 | 100 22585200 22585200 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number_of pledged or L
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered umber o
. . . . equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1ID) :
Sr. . . L held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmaterialize

Tt L . ] & ftotal sa 7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | © ota No. | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a). Shares (a)' Shares gategory c?}tegory cvafegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) () (ii) (iii)
(b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 70.71 15969290
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l @A) 7071 15969290
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.71 15969290
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAD)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(e) 0.11 24800 0 0 0
® 0.15 34019 0 0 0
(2) 13.94 3139149 0 0 0
(h) 11.23 2536170 0 0 0
@) 0.53 120801 0 0 0
0 2.13 480443 0 0 0
(m) 1.2 270827 0 0 0
f;b'TOtal ® 29.29 6606209 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 29.29 6606209 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 22575499
+

;l"otal (A+B+C 100 22575499
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Subhash Ghai

Meghna Rahul Puri

Mukta Ghai

Parvez Akhtar Farooqui

Siraj Farooqui

Ashok K Ghai

Sunita Bahri

PAN (1I)

AAFPG8264K

AFCPG3120Q

AARPG9609E

AACPFO0166A

AAAPF6793R

AABPG6504C

AFWPB1805M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12497990

1650000

1650000

77300

44000

37000

8700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V\+ (VD

12497990

1650000

1650000

77300

44000

37000

8700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.34

7.31

7.31

0.34

0.19

0.16

0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

12497990

1650000

1650000

77300

44000

37000

8700

Class egy

Total

12497990

1650000

1650000

77300

44000

37000

8700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.34

7.31

7.31

0.34

0.19

0.16

0.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.34

7.31

7.31

0.34

0.19

0.16

0.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12497990

1650000

1650000

77300

44000

37000

8700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nargis Parvez Farooqui

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AACPF5036H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4300

15969290

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD

4300

15969290

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

70.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4300

15969290

Class egy

Total

4300

15969290

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

70.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

70.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4300

15969290

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jeenalee Hiren Gandhi Raju Nanwani Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AJOPP3598F AABPN6479R Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

512200 596750 1108950

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(WV\+ (VD

512200 596750 1108950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.27

2.64 491

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

512200 596750 1108950

Class egy

Total

512200 596750 1108950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.27

2.64 491

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

227

2.64 4.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

512200 596750 1108950

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

164

171

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

98670

169916

2091

270827

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

150

98670

169916

2091

270827

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.44

0.75

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

150

98670

169916

2091

270827

Class eg:y

Total

150

98670

169916

2091

270827

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.44

0.75

0.01

1.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.44

0.75

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

98670

169916

2091

270827

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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