

General information about company	
Scrip code	532357
NSE Symbol	MUKTAARTS
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE374B01019
Name of the company	Mukta Arts Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.9
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.08
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.16
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.14
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.14

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	15969290			15969290	70.71	15969290		15969290	70.71
(B)	Public	8561	6615910			6615910	29.29	6615910		6615910	29.29
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	8569	22585200			22585200	100	22585200		22585200	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.71					15969290			
(B)	Public				29.29					6606209	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					22575499	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	15969290			15969290	70.71	15969290		15969290	70.71
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	15969290			15969290	70.71	15969290		15969290	70.71
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		8	15969290			15969290	70.71	15969290		15969290	70.71
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions										
(e)	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'	1	24800			24800	0.11	24800		24800	0.11
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	34019			34019	0.15	34019		34019	0.15
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	8229	3148850			3148850	13.94	3148850		3148850	13.94
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	17	2536170			2536170	11.23	2536170		2536170	11.23
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	74	120801			120801	0.53	120801		120801	0.53
(l)	Bodies Corporate	68	480443			480443	2.13	480443		480443	2.13
(m)	Any Other (specify)	171	270827			270827	1.2	270827		270827	1.2
Sub-Total (B)(4)		8561	6615910			6615910	29.29	6615910		6615910	29.29
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		8561	6615910			6615910	29.29	6615910		6615910	29.29
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		8569	22585200			22585200	100	22585200		22585200	100
Total (A+B+C)		8569	22585200			22585200	100	22585200		22585200	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian											
(a)				70.71					15969290			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				70.71					15969290			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				70.71					15969290			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions											
(e)				0.11					24800	0	0	0
(f)				0.15					34019	0	0	0
(g)				13.94					3139149	0	0	0
(h)				11.23					2536170	0	0	0
(i)				0.53					120801	0	0	0
(l)				2.13					480443	0	0	0
(m)				1.2					270827	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				29.29					6606209	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				29.29					6606209	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					22575499			
Total (A+B+C)				100					22575499			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Subhash Ghai	Meghna Rahul Puri	Mukta Ghai	Parvez Akhtar Farooqui	Siraj Farooqui	Ashok K Ghai	Sunita Bahri
PAN (II)	AAFPG8264K	AFCPG3120Q	AARPG9609E	AACPF0166A	AAAPF6793R	AABPG6504C	AFWPB1805M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12497990	1650000	1650000	77300	44000	37000	8700
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12497990	1650000	1650000	77300	44000	37000	8700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.34	7.31	7.31	0.34	0.19	0.16	0.04
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	12497990	1650000	1650000	77300	44000	37000	8700
Class eg:y							
Total	12497990	1650000	1650000	77300	44000	37000	8700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	55.34	7.31	7.31	0.34	0.19	0.16	0.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.34	7.31	7.31	0.34	0.19	0.16	0.04
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12497990	1650000	1650000	77300	44000	37000	8700
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		
Serial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nargis Parvez Farooqui	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPF5036H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4300	15969290
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4300	15969290
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	70.71
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	4300	15969290
Class eg:y		
Total	4300	15969290
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	70.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	70.71
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4300	15969290
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.			
Serial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jeenalee Hiren Gandhi	Raju Nanwani	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AJOPP3598F	AABPN6479R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	512200	596750	1108950
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	512200	596750	1108950
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.27	2.64	4.91
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	512200	596750	1108950
Class eg:y			
Total	512200	596750	1108950
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.27	2.64	4.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.27	2.64	4.91
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	512200	596750	1108950
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Trusts	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	3	164	3	171
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150	98670	169916	2091	270827
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150	98670	169916	2091	270827
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.44	0.75	0.01	1.2
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	150	98670	169916	2091	270827
Class eg:y					
Total	150	98670	169916	2091	270827
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.44	0.75	0.01	1.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.44	0.75	0.01	1.2
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150	98670	169916	2091	270827
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0